FieldServer Data Sheet – QuickServer FS-QS-2X10 Rev. 1.B
Overview
The QuickServer is a high performance, fully configurable, cost effective Building and
Industrial Automation gateway for integrators to easily interface devices to networks in
commercial buildings and industrial plants.
System integrators world-wide have benefitted from the value of the powerful line of
interoperability gateways offered by FieldServer. Now, QuickServer adds to that value

 Max Power: 3W
  * Specifications subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
• FS-QS-2010: 250 data points
• FS-QS-2210: 500 data points
• FS-QS-2310: 3,000 data points
• FS-QS-2410: 5,000 data points
Options
The Accessory Kit consists of a power supply, Ethernet cable, screwdriver and a USB flash drive that includes
all manuals, data sheets, notes and the discovery tool.
• FS-8915-38-QS Accessory Kit, 110/220V
Field Connections
 Interface Connections
RS-2321 RS-4852 RS-4223 KNX6 RS-485 M-Bus Ethernet4 LonWorks5
Q
u
ic
k
S
e
rv
e
r
FS-QS-2X10 1 2     1
FS-QS-1X11  1     1 1
FS-QS-1221 1      1 1
FS-QS-1230  1 1    1
FS-QS-1231   1    1 1
FS-QS-1240  1  1   1
FS-QS-1241    1   1 1
FS-QS-1X50     1 1 1
FS-QS-1X51      1 1 1
1 TX/Rx/GND 2 +/-/Frame Ground 3 See Manual 4 10/100 Base T 5 FTT10 6 KNX/EIB TP1
BACnet® is a trademark of ASHRAE
Metasys® is a trademark of Johnson Controls
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001